2015 Ninja H2 Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Suspension/Shock Absorber

Ref.Frame Fittings

F2151

Ref.Frame Fittings

Ref. Service Manual e
920498
92046%

42036A 92210

92046

920495%)% 4501 4—

Ref. Service Manual

92049A

420368&

S

42036A /
92154 Q.
@% :\

920498 %
/§92046
% Ref.Swingarm
92154

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2015 Ninja H2
PARTS LIST
Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007)
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)
SLEEVE,10.1X17X39 (Ref # 42036)
SLEEVE,10.1X16X90.5 (Ref # 42036A)
SLEEVE,10.1X18X30 (Ref # 42036B)
SHOCKABSORBER,G.B.GRN+GRN+GRN (Ref # 45014)
BEARING-NEEDLE,16BM2212 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM182417 (Ref # 92046A)
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM172425 (Ref # 92046B)
SEAL-OIL,SDO0 17 24 5 NS (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,MHA18244 (Ref # 92049A)
SEAL-OIL,SD03 16 22 5.7 (Ref # 92049B)
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X55 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X114 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X70 (Ref # 92154A)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
39007-0394
39111-0330
42036-0075
42036-0763
42036-1258
45014-0481-52B
92046-1192
92046-1272
92046-1273
92049-0158
92049-1225
92049-1466
92092-0003
92153-1546
92154-1553
92154-1695
92210-1139

N 2 N 2 A NN N 2 AR AN =N e

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



