

2015 Ninja H2

PARTS LIST

Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007)	39007-0394	1
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)	39111-0330	2
SLEEVE,10.1X17X39 (Ref # 42036)	42036-0075	1
SLEEVE,10.1X16X90.5 (Ref # 42036A)	42036-0763	2
SLEEVE,10.1X18X30 (Ref # 42036B)	42036-1258	1
SHOCKABSORBER,G.B.GRN+GRN+GRN (Ref # 45014)	45014-0481-52B	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,16BM2212 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1192	4
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM182417 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1272	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM172425 (Ref # 92046B)	92046-1273	1
SEAL-OIL,SD0 17 24 5 NS (Ref # 92049)	92049-0158	2
SEAL-OIL,MHA18244 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1225	2
SEAL-OIL,SD03 16 22 5.7 (Ref # 92049B)	92049-1466	4
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)	92092-0003	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X55 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1546	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X114 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1553	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X70 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1695	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1139	4